Shenzhen AOCE Electronic Technology Service Co., Ltd.
Room 202, 2nd Floor, No.12th Building of Xinhe Tongfuyu Industrial Park, Fuhai Street, Baoan District,
Shenzhen, Guangdong, China
Tel: (86)755-85277785           Fax: (86)755-23705230
                                           Report No.:AOC251030024R-R1
Page 1 of 12
                                 TEST REPORT

                                           Report No.:AOC251030024R-R1
Page 10 of 12
Fig.5
Fig.6
AOCE authenticate the photo on original report only
Shenzhen AOCE Electronic Technology Service Co., Ltd.
Room 202, 2nd Floor, No.12th Building of Xinhe Tongfuyu Industrial Park, Fuhai Street, Baoan District,
Shenzhen, Guangdong, China
Tel: (86)755-85277785           Fax: (86)755-23705230
                                           Report No.:AOC251030024R-R1
Page 11 of 12
Model list
Model Rating LED Driver
LED Qty.
HD-HM03-450WD-C-xa-by AC 100-240V, 50/60Hz, 450W
EUM-240S670MG   2pcs
5050:2C21B ×4
EUM-240S670BG   2pcs
N7-240M260A12    2PCS 5050:8C4B+2C5B×4
HD-HM03-600WD-C-xa-by AC 100-240V, 50/60Hz, 600W
EUM-320S760MG   2pcs
5050:2C21B ×4
EUM-320S760BG   2pcs
N7-320M260A12    2PCS 5050:8C4B+2C5B×4
HD-HM03-750WD-C-xa-by AC 100-240V, 50/60Hz, 750W
EUM-240S670MG   3pcs
5050:2C21B ×6
EUM-240S670BG   3pcs
N7-240M260A12    3PCS 5050:8C4B+2C5B×6
HD-HM03-900WD-C-xa-by AC 100-240V, 50/60Hz, 900W
EUM-320S760MG   3pcs
5050:2C21B ×6
EUM-320S760BG   3pcs
N7-320M260A12    3PCS 5050:8C4B+2C5B×6
HD-HM03-750WD-C-xa-bS AC 100-240V, 50/60Hz, 750W
EUM-240S670MG   3pcs 5050:2C21B ×6
5050:2C5B*3 ×1 EUM-240S670BG   3pcs
N7-240M260A12    3PCS
5050:8C4B+2C5B×6
5050:10C3B×1
HD-HM03-960WD-C-xa-by AC 100-240V, 50/60Hz, 960W
EUM-320S760MG   3pcs 5050:2C21B ×6
5050:2C5B*3 ×1 EUM-320S760BG   3pcs
N7-320M260A12    3PCS
5050:8C4B+2C5B×6
5050:10C3B×1
HD-HM03-1000WD-C-xa-by AC 100-240V, 50/60Hz, 1000W
EUM-320S760MG   3pcs 5050:2C21B ×6
5050:2C5B*3 ×1 EUM-320S760BG   3pcs
N7-320M260A12    3PCS
5050:8C4B+2C5B×6
5050:10C3B×1
HD-HM03-450WD-C-xa-by AC 277-400V, 50/60Hz, 450W
ESM-240S670MG   2pcs
5050:2C21B ×4
ESM-240S670BG   2pcs
HD-HM03-600WD-D-xa-by AC 277-400V, 50/60Hz, 600W
ESM-320S760MG   2pcs
ESM-320S760BG   2pcs
HD-HM03-750WD-D-xa-by AC 277-400V, 50/60Hz, 750W
ESM-240S670MG   3pcs
5050:2C21B ×6
ESM-240S670BG   3pcs
HD-HM03-900WD-D-xa-by AC 277-400V, 50/60Hz, 900W
ESM-320S760MG   3pcs
ESM-320S760BG   3pcs
HD-HM03-750WD-D-xa-bS AC 277-400V, 50/60Hz, 750W
ESM-240S670MG   3pcs 5050:2C21B ×6
5050:2C5B*3 ×1 ESM-240S670BG   3pcs
Shenzhen AOCE Electronic Technology Service Co., Ltd.
Room 202, 2nd Floor, No.12th Building of Xinhe Tongfuyu Industrial Park, Fuhai Street, Baoan District,
Shenzhen, Guangdong, China
Tel: (86)755-85277785           Fax: (86)755-23705230
                                           Report No.:AOC251030024R-R1
Page 12 of 12
HD-HM03-960WD-D-xa-by AC 277-400V, 50/60Hz, 960W
ESM-320S760MG   3pcs
ESM-320S760BG   3pcs
HD-HM03-1000WD-D-xa-by AC 277-400V, 50/60Hz, 1000W
ESM-320S760MG   3pcs
ESM-320S760BG   3pcs
HD-HM03-xxxWd-v-xa-by
Where ‘xxx’ for lamp wattage, can be  450,600, 750, 900, 960, 1000, followed by W, Adjustable power.